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2016-2017
KSHSAA STATE CROSS COUNTRY
10/29/2016
Results
Event 5 Boys 5k Run CC 4A
Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Men

1 Conrad, Lakelin 11 Wichita-Collegiate 16:14.62

2 Kossover, Eathan 12 Maize South 16:33.09 1
3 Shannon, Calvin 11 Lindsb-Smoky Vl1y 16:49.59 2
4 Kemboi, Timothy 12 E1 Dorado 16:53.55

5 Schmidt, Robert 12 Topeka-Hayden 17:07.89

6 Sinclair, Grant 12 Andover-Central 17:17.47 3
7 Barbosa, Alex 12 Ulysses 17:21.27 4
8 Thomas, Jack 10 Scott Community 17:25.06

9 Stuever, Avery 11 Towanda-Circle 17:26.33 5
10 Cook, Drew 12 Tonganoxie 17:28.31 [
11 Martin, Ben 12 Wichita-Trinity 17:28.59

12 Merriman, Bryce 11 Maize South 17:28.75 7
13 Keller, Emmet 9 Towanda-Circle 17:29.68 8
14 Windholz, Logan 12 Lindsb-Smoky Vly 17:30.14 9
15 Henry, Grant 11 Wichita-Collegiate 17:30.55

16 Gantt, Garrett 11 Baxter Springs 17:30.55

17 Brooks, Devin 12 Fort Scott 17:31.28 10
18 Peterson, Joshua 10 Lindsb-Smoky Vly 17:36.89 11
19 Spencer, David 12 Andale 17:36.91
20 Bailey, Jacob 10 Baldwin 17:37.42
21 Warren, Gabe 11 Wamego 17:38.84 12
22 Brenneman, Dylan 12 Spring Hill 17:45.46 13
23 Tuckfield, Seliak Max 12 Baldwin 17:47.50
24 Kietzmann, Carter 12 Tonganoxie 17:47.87 14
25 Maki, Matthew 11 Andover-Central 17:52.04 15
26 Lott, Zachary 11 Lindsb-Smoky Vly 17:52.76 16
27 Rookstool, Kaleb 12 Clay Center Comm 17:53.78
28 Lemon, Reno 10 Chanute 17:54.96
29 Rios, Trey 9 Maize South 17:58.98 17
30 Magnuson, Britte 10 Maize South 18:03.54 18
31 Ibarra, Tony 12 Pratt 18:05.44 19
32 Faber, Mark 12 Colby 18:05.49
33 Wilson, Jacob 10 Andover-Central 18:07.06 20
34 Christo III, Monty 10 Andover-Central 18:07.19 21
35 Wilson, Ian 12 Towanda-Circle 18:09.78 22
36 Shippy, Ethan 12 Hays 18:11.57
37 Schoenhofer, Brycen 9 Towanda-Circle 18:14.65 23
38 Wedge, Dane 11 Maize South 18:14.92 24
39 Ruffcorn, Joseph 12 Basehor-Linwood 18:16.43
40 Morgan, Calvin 10 Tonganoxie 18:20.71 25
41 Ramirez, Parker 11 Topeka-Hayden 18:22.64
42 Winner, Garrett 9 Ulysses 18:25.40 26
43 Newkirk, Kyler 12 Girard 18:25.71 27
44 Flores, Kale 9 Andover-Central 18:28.66 28
45 Jacobs, Eli 9 Towanda-Circle 18:29.76 29
46 Land, Jacob 12 Wamego 18:31.26 30
47 Jay, Kendall 12 TIola 18:32.24 31
48 Reece, John 11 Louisburg 18:32.65
49 Kolm, Nathan 10 Pratt 18:34.04 32
50 Hudson, Brendon 10 Ulysses 18:36.14 33
51 Couchman, Carter 11 Lindsb-Smoky Vl1y 18:36.75 34



Heartland Timing - Contractor License

....Event 5 Boys 5k Run CC 4A

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Jennings,

Mathis,

Boeckman,

Garcia,

Goertzen,
Stegman,

Smith,
Troike,

Deloney,

Meyer,

Peterson,

Luke
Dennis
Kevin
Paul
Tanner
Cody
Gavin
Evan
Nick
Jayce
Isaac

Ulbrich, Hunter

Garrett,

Foley,
Nemer,
Mason,
Smith,
Hughes,

McDaniel,

Brandon
Jakob
Noah
Connor
Timothy
Ryan
Riley

Pelland, Dylan

Derry,
Hamman,

Ryan
Chandler

Hermesch, Ben

Detter,

Nicholas

Lustfield, Austin

Garner,
Bosley,
Orozco,
Graham,

Plumlee,

Herman,

Shelton,

Adame,
Fawson,
Modrow,
Regehr,
Tyler,

O'Leary,

Dixon,
James,
Hobbs,
Gatlin,
Fawson,
North,
Daly,
Smith,

Ferguson,

Andres,
Oldham,

Belcher,

Harper,
Acosta,

Alexander,

Brayden
Joshua
Raul
Dylan
Braden
Michael
Nick
Sergio
Isaiah
Aaron
Cole
Andrew
Wyatt
Braxton
Cody
Patrick
Elijah
El1l
Trevor

Noah

Royce
Brett
Bryce
Matthew
Kendall
Raymond
Cruz (Alex)
Gavin

(Trey)

10
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
10

9
12

9
12
10
11

9
11
11
10
12

9
11
11
12
12
12
10

9

9
12
11
11

9
12
10
10
12
10

9
10
12
11

9
11
12

9
11
10
10
12
10

9
12

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:01 PM 10/29/2016 Page 2

2016-2017
KSHSAA STATE CROSS COUNTRY
10/29/2016
Results

Maize South 18:37.34 35
Spring Hill 18:38.76 36
Wamego 18:41.16 37
Ulysses 18:42.72 38
Andover-Central 18:43.15 39
Wamego 18:47.44 40
Fort Scott 18:52.82 41
Girard 18:53.60 42
Fort Scott 18:54.36 43
Maize South 18:54.43 44
Lindsb-Smoky Vl1y 18:55.85 45
Girard 18:58.04 46
Towanda-Circle 19:00.34 47
Tonganoxie 19:01.16 48
Spring Hill 19:03.18 49
Fort Scott 19:05.70 50
Louisburg 19:07.45
Girard 19:09.68 51
Frontenac 19:11.67
Pratt 19:12.12 52
Towanda-Circle 19:12.98 53
Tonganoxie 19:13.85 54
Wamego 19:14.00 55
Andover-Central 19:14.84 56
Lindsb-Smoky Vl1y 19:16.84 57
Girard 19:23.55 58
Tonganoxie 19:28.11 59
Pratt 19:31.73 60
Tonganoxie 19:34.00 61
Iola 19:36.29 62
Spring Hill 19:38.05 63
Fort Scott 19:38.58 64
Pratt 19:39.19 65
Iola 19:43.74 66
Chapman 19:44.68

Iola 19:50.22 67
Ulysses 20:00.25 68
Spring Hill 20:00.54 69
Spring Hill 20:09.84 70
Pratt 20:16.16 71
Wamego 20:20.03 72
Pratt 20:39.56 73
Iola 20:41.98 74
Spring Hill 21:02.95 75
Fort Scott 21:13.71 76
Iola 21:17.02 77
Girard 21:33.86 78
Iola 21:34.72 79
Ulysses 22:04.17 80
Girard 22:08.73 81
Fort Scott 22:15.58 82
Ulysses 22:34.48 83
Wamego DQ Helped across Line



Heartland Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:01 PM 10/29/2016 Page 3

2016-2017
KSHSAA STATE CROSS COUNTRY
10/29/2016
Results
....Event 5 Boys 5k Run CC 4A
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Men
1 Maize South 67 1 7 17 18 24 35 44
Total Time: 1:28:19.28
Average: 17:39.86
2 Lindsborg-Smoky Valley 72 2 9 11 16 34 45 57
Total Time: 1:28:26.13
Average: 17:41.23
3 Andover-Central 87 3 15 20 21 28 39 56
Total Time: 1:29:52.42
Average: 17:58.49
4 Towanda-Circle 87 5 8 22 23 29 47 53
Total Time: 1:29:50.20
Average: 17:58.04
5 Tonganoxie 147 6 14 25 48 54 59 61
Total Time: 1:31:51.90
Average: 18:22.38
6 Ulysses 169 4 26 33 38 68 80 83
Total Time: 1:33:05.78
Average: 18:37.16
7 Wamego 174 12 30 37 40 55 72
Total Time: 1:32:52.70
Average: 18:34.54
8 Fort Scott 208 10 41 43 50 64 76 82
Total Time: 1:34:02.74
Average: 18:48.55
9 Girard 224 27 42 46 51 58 78 81
Total Time: 1:34:50.58
Average: 18:58.12
10 Pratt 228 19 32 52 60 65 71 73
Total Time: 1:35:02.52
Average: 19:00.51
11 Spring Hill 230 13 36 49 63 69 70 75
Total Time: 1:35:05.99
Average: 19:01.20
12 Iola 300 31 62 66 67 74 77 79

Total Time: 1:38:24.47
Average: 19:40.90



